Document Engarde Women's Sabre Team
2/22/2017 9:36:15 PM 2017 FT Open Competition
Sunday, February 19th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Fencers (all, by club - 11)

name and first name team Points
Azzeldine Aliya Zahira Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Club 6.00
Bishka Zareen Chand Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Club 4.00
Dinda Maulidya Putri Maharani Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Club 10.00
Alina Shazana Bt Ahmad Shalimin GA Fencing 4.00
Elysia Damaris bt Ghadzali GA Fencing 0.00
Natania Tai GA Fencing 0.00
Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam GA Fencing 2.00
Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairudin SSTMI JOHOR 4.00
Habibah Bt Abidin SSTMI JOHOR 4.00
Nur Fatiha Bt Jalani SSTMI JOHOR 0.00

Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar SSTMI JOHOR 8.00



Document Engarde Women's Sabre Team
2/22/2017 9:36:36 PM 2017 FT Open Competition
Sunday, February 19th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Teams (all, by points - 3)

name presence Points
Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Club present 20.00
SSTMI JOHOR present 16.00

GA Fencing present 6.00



Bouts of tableau semi-finals

Team : SSTMI JOHOR

1)  Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairudin

2) Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar

3)  Habibah Bt Abidin

R) Nur Fatiha Bt Jalani

Women's Sabre Team

Team: GA Fencing

4)  Elysia Damaris bt Ghadzali

5) Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam

6) Alina Shazana Bt Ahmad Shalimi

R)  Natania Tai

Name The score | Touches | Touches | The score | Name

3) Habibah Bt Abidin 5 5 2 2 6) Alina Shazana Bt Ahmad Sha
1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 6 1 8 10 5) Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam
2)  Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 14 8 5 15 4)  Elysia Damaris bt Ghadzali
1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 20 6 4 19 6) Alina Shazana Bt Ahmad Sha
3) Habibah Bt Abidin 25 5 2 21 4) Elysia Damaris bt Ghadzali
2)  Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 30 5 6 27 5)  Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam
1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 35 5 7 34 4) Elysia Damaris bt Ghadzali
2)  Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 40 5 1 35 6)  Alina Shazana Bt Ahmad Sha
3) Habibah Bt Abidin 45 5 2 37 5) Resha Shaveena Sabaratnam




Women's Sabre Team
Bouts of tableau final

Team: SSTMI JOHOR Team:  Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Cl
1)  Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairudin 4)  Bishka Zareen Chand

2) Habibah Bt Abidin 5) Dinda Maulidya Putri Maharani
3) Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 6) Azzeldine Aliya Zahira

R) Nur Fatiha Bt Jalani

Name The score | Touches | Touches | The score | Name

3) Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 4 4 5 5 6) Azzeldine Aliya Zahira

1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 5 1 5 10 5) Dinda Maulidya Putri Mahara
2)  Habibah Bt Abidin 15 10 0 10 4)  Bishka Zareen Chand

1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 20 5 3 13 6) Azzeldine Aliya Zahira

3) Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 25 5 3 16 4) Bishka Zareen Chand

2)  Habibah Bt Abidin 26 1 14 30 5)  Dinda Maulidya Putri Mahara
1) Fatini Iman Binti Mohd Hairu| 35 9 2 32 4) Bishka Zareen Chand

2)  Habibah Bt Abidin 40 5 5 37 6)  Azzeldine Aliya Zahira

3) Nurafrina Bt Abu Bakar 42 2 8 45 5) Dinda Maulidya Putri Mahara




Document Engarde
2/22/2017 9:37:49 PM

Semi-finals

1 Aliansi Indonesia Fencin

4 -

Women's Sabre Team
2017 FT Open Competition
Sunday, February 19th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Aliansi Indonesia Fencin

3 GA Fencing

2 SSTMI JOHOR

SSTMI JOHOR

Aliansi Indonesia Fencin

45/37

GA Fencing

45/42

GA Fencing




Document Engarde Women's Sabre Team
2/22/2017 9:38:15 PM 2017 FT Open Competition
Sunday, February 19th, 2017
Chin Woo Stadium, Kuala Lumpur

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name
1 Aliansi Indonesia Fencing Club
2 SSTMI JOHOR
3 GA Fencing



